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C D D  C ON TA C T S
General Manager 
Kyle Darin / 813-649-1500 Ext. 133
GM@mirabayclub.com
Field Operations Manager 
Doug Ivester / 813-649-1500 Ext. 131
FieldOps@mirabayclub.com

Amenity Manager 
Holly Faldetta / 813-649-1500 Ext. 128
hfaldetta@mirabayclub.com

CDD District Manager  
DPFG / Patricia Thibault
280 International Parkway, Suite 250 
Lake Mary, FL. 32746
Patricia.comings-thibault@dpfg.com
321-263-0132 ext. 4205

CDD Board of Supervisors
Daniel Leventry / Chairman
Ryan Wick / Vice-Chairman
Michael Mauer / Assistant Secretary
Tim Nargi / Assistant Secretary
Trisha Nesse-Wyssbrod / Assistant Secretary

M a s t e r  HOA C ON TA C T

A M E N I T Y HOU R S
Main Clubhouse Operating Hours: 7am-8pm daily

Admiral Pointe Pool Hours: Sunrise/Sunset Calendar

C D D  M E E T I N GS

Your next CDD Board Meeting: 
Thursday, July 17th, at 6:00 pm 

S OC I A L M E D I A
Official Website
www.Harborbaycdd.org
Facebook www.facebook.com/Clubhouse.Mirabay/

Resident Resource Manager
Jen Ashley / 813-649-1500 Ext. 132
jashley@mirabayclub.com

We PLEASE ask if you see something on CDD 
property that is a danger, broken irrigation head, 
any issue of concern please contact staff instead of 

just posting. Your safety is our first concern! 

Main Clubhouse Pool Hours: Sunrise/Sunset Calendar

Rizzetta Property Management 
Michelle George
205 Manns Harbor Dr. Apollo Beach, FL.  
mgeorge@rizzetta.com / 813-497-8139

All meetings will now be held in the Lagoon Room, with room 
for 30 residents in attendance and are also broadcast via Zoom.

MiraBay Club Reception Team 
Reception / 813-649-1500 Ext. 121
reception@mirabayclub.com
Welcome Wagon / New Resident Info. 
Frannie Godair
Reception / 813-649-1500 Ext. 122
info@mirabayclub.com

mailto:Patricia.comings-thibault@dpfg.com
http://www.facebook.com/DurbinCrossing/
mailto:jashley@mirabayclub.com/813-645-1500
mailto:mgeorge@rizzetta.com
mailto:reception@mirabayclub.com
mailto:reception@mirabayclub.com


Join Us For Our Independence Day Celebration
THIS SATURDAY!

July 3rd

12-5pm

Pool Side Rewind Band 
12-3pm

Food Options
Choice of BBQ or Burger

$8.50
Hotdog Meal

$6.95
Sides included

Potato salad, chips and coleslaw

Celebrate your Independence Day Weekend with us 
poolside, dance yourself silly on the pool deck to the LIVE 

performance of Rewind Band from 12-3pm! The Galley 
Café will have a limited menu as well as the options below. 









MONDAYS:
Step Up 10am (NEW! Step Class)

Yoga 11am
TUESDAYS:

Zumba Toning 10am
Zumba 11am

WEDNESDAYS:
Zumba 9am

Barre 9:30am (Outfitters)
Deep Water 10:30am

Zumba 6:30pm 
THURSDAYS:

Zumba 9am
Zumba Toning 10am
Aqua Blast 4:30pm
Yoga 6pm ($5/class)

FRIDAYS: 
(25th no classes)

Zumba 9am
Zumba 10am
Barre 10am





Follow Us On Facebook
The MiraBay Clubhouse Activities and Events

As we all know there are many different MiraBay Facebook 
pages out there. We, as the MiraBay Clubhouse, only have one 
official Facebook page for the community. Please follow us on 

Facebook for the most accurate updates and information. 

Stay connected with all MiraBay
News and Events

Text: MIRABAYCLUB
To: 22828





JULY POOL HOURS LISTING
We are required to follow the opening and closing pool times as set forth by the Board of Health.

As per the Florida Board of Health Rule #64E-9.008 our pool hours are listed below.
Apollo Beach, Florida USA / Lat: 27 46.3’ N Lon: 82 24.4’ W
*Longitude and Latitude are not for navigational purposes.   

Date Slide Hours Sunrise Pools Open Sunset Pools Close

Thursday, July 1 11-6pm 6:38AM 7:08 AM 8:30 PM 8:00 PM

Friday, July 2 11-6pm 6:38AM 7:08 AM 8:30 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, July 3 11-6pm 6:38AM 7:08 AM 8:30 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday , July 4 11-6pm 6:39AM 7:09 AM 8:30 PM 8:00 PM

Monday, July 5 11-6pm 6:39AM 7:09 AM 8:29 PM 7:59 PM

Tuesday, July 6 11-6pm 6:40AM 7:10 AM 8:29 PM 7:59 PM

Wednesday, July 7 11-6pm 6:40AM 7:10 AM 8:29 PM 7:59 PM

Thursday, July 8 11-6pm 6:40AM 7:10 AM 8:29 PM 7:59 PM

Friday, July 9 11-6pm 6:41AM 7:11 AM 8:29 PM 7:59 PM

Saturday, July 10 11-6pm 6:41AM 7:11 AM 8:29 PM 7:59 PM

Sunday, July 11 11-6pm 6:42AM 7:12 AM 8:29 PM 7:59 PM

Monday, July 12 11-6pm 6:42AM 7:12 AM 8:28 PM 7:58 PM

Tuesday, July 13 11-6pm 6:43AM 7:13 AM 8:28 PM 7:58 PM

Wednesday, July 14 11-6pm 6:43AM 7:13 AM 8:28 PM 7:58 PM

Thursday, July 15 11-6pm 6:44AM 7:14 AM 8:28 PM 7:58 PM

Friday, July 16 11-6pm 6:44AM 7:14 AM 8:27 PM 7:57 PM

Saturday, July 17 11-6pm 6:45AM 7:15 AM 8:27 PM 7:57 PM

Sunday, July 18 11-6pm 6:45AM 7:15 AM 8:27 PM 7:57 PM

Monday, July 19 11-6pm 6:46AM 7:16 AM 8:27 PM 7:57 PM

Tuesday, July 20 11-6pm 6:46AM 7:16 AM 8:26 PM 7:56 PM

Wednesday, July 21 11-6pm 6:47AM 7:17 AM 8:26 PM 7:56 PM

Thursday, July 22 11-6pm 6:48AM 7:18 AM 8:25 PM 7:55 PM

Friday,  July 23 11-6pm 6:48AM 7:18 AM 8:25 PM 7:55 PM

Saturday, July 24 11-6pm 6:48AM 7:18 AM 8:25 PM 7:55 PM

Sunday, July 25 11-6pm 6:49AM 7:19 AM 8:24 PM 7:54 PM

Monday, July 26 11-6pm 6:49AM 7:19 AM 8:24 PM 7:54 PM

Tuesday, July 27 11-6pm 6:50AM 7:20 AM 8:23 PM 7:53 PM

     



Advertise 
with Us













Any Time ●Any Airport
MiraBay Resident

Very Reliable ● References Available 
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